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Overall Finish List - Women

% Name
411 Hannah Inyart
415 Karyn Paisley

432 Haley Briggs

434 Kirby Hale

470 Sarah Niemeier
436 Conradette King
437 Haley Miller

433 Jess Clarke

387 Brittney Burmester

Christine
408 Cunningham

435 Erin Kennedy
428 Olivia Beggs
449 Lizzy Leden
409 Tori Fulgham
417 Kaitlyn Schutt

Catherine
429 Maschmeyer

471 Brittney Watson
448 Brittney Klosak
410 Linette Hernandez
469 Eli Kern

416 Cheyanne Pinkstaff

430 Claire Becker

446 Elizabeth Clow
414 Samantha Lenz
447 Shelby Hoiness

418 Wendy Pocklington

450 Hannah Romaker

Womens 5K

Team

McKendree University
McKendree University
SIU-Edwardsville
SIU-Edwardsville
Missouri Valley
SIU-Edwardsville
SIU-Edwardsville
SIU-Edwardsville
Unattached

McKendree University

SIU-Edwardsville
Fontbonne

Quincy

McKendree University
McKendree University

Fontbonne

Missouri Valley
Quincy

McKendree University
Missouri Valley
McKendree University
Fontbonne

Quincy

McKendree University
Quincy

Blackburn

Quincy

18:59.4
19:11.2
19:23.1
19:30.8
19:33.4
19:35.2
19:38.2
19:43.7
19:53.9

20:00.6

20:26.6
20:491
21:111.4
21:16.4
21:34.6

21:54.9

22:00.2
22:16.8
22:22.5
22:371
22:37.7
23:03.6
23:55.5
24:29.3
26:21.7
27:23.5
29:24.9

SR

SO
JR

SO
SO

FR

FR
Jr
FR
FR
FR
JR
Sr
SO
Jr
FR
So


http://www.finallapracing.com/

Team Summary Report - Women

Womens 5K

Top 5 ---- Finishers ----
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*
1 SIU-Edwardsville 25 3 4 5 6 7 9
Top 5 Times: 1:37:51.1--- Average Time: 19:34.2
2 McKendree University 34 1 2 8 1 12 14 15
Top 5 Times: 1:41:02.5--- Average Time: 20:12.5
3 Quincy 74 10 13 16 17 18
Top 5 Times: 2:03:10.4--- Average Time: 24:38.1
Inc. Blackburn 1 finishers
Inc. Fontbonne 3 finishers
Inc. Missouri Valley 3 finishers
Inc. Unattached DNS Team
Top

Team - SIU-Edwardsville
Team Score (places): 25

Final Team Results - Women

Womens 5K

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:37:51.1 Ave Time:19:34.2

Bib Name Year O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No — E— Place Place — Time Back
1 432 Haley Briggs JR 3 3 19:23.1 19:23.1 0:00.0
2 434 Kirby Hale JR 4 7 19:30.8 38:53.9 0:07.7
3 436 Conradette King JR 5 12 19:35.2 58:29.1 0:12.1
4 437 Haley Miller FR 6 18 19:38.2 1:18:07.4 0:151
5 433 Jess Clarke FR 7 25 19:43.7 1:37:511 0:20.6
6 435 Erin Kennedy SO (9) (34) 20:26.6 1:58:17.7 1:03.5
Team - McKendree University Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 34 Team Score (times): 1:41:02.5 Ave Time:20:12.5
Bib Name Year O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No — E— Place Place — Time Back
1 411 Hannah Inyart SR 1 1 18:59.4 18:59.4  0:00.0
2 415 Karyn Paisley FR 2 3 19:11.2 38:10.7 0:11.8
3 408 Christine Cunningham SR 8 11 20:00.6 58:11.4 1:01.2
4 409 Tori Fulgham SO 11 22 21:16.4 1:19:27.8 2:16.9
5 417 Kaitlyn Schutt SO 12 34 21:346 1:41:02.5 2:35.2
6 410 Linette Hernandez FR (14) (48) 22:22.5 2:03:25.0 3:23.0



7 416 Cheyanne Pinkstaff
8 414 Samantha Lenz

Team - Quincy

Team Score (places): 74
% Name

449 Lizzy Leden

448 Brittney Klosak
446 Elizabeth Clow
447 Shelby Hoiness

450 Hannah Romaker

AL ON -

Team - Blackburn

Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib Name
No

1 418 Wendy Pocklington

Team - Fontbonne

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No Name

1 428 Olivia Beggs
2 429 Catherine Maschmeyer

3 430 Claire Becker

Team - Missouri Valley
Team Score (places): Inc.

E Name

1 470 Sarah Niemeier

2 471 Brittney Watson

3 469 EliKern

Team - Unattached

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No Name

1 387 Brittney Burmester

FR

Team Score (times): 2:03:10.4 Ave Time:24:38.1

Year

So
Jr
Sr
Jr
So

>
o
2

>
0
2

>
o
2

JR

FR

FR

A
0
2

(15) (63)
More
Than 7

22:37.7
24:29.3

Finish Position - 3

O'All Cum Time
Place Place
10 10 21:11.4
13 23 22:16.8
16 39 23:55.5
17 56 26:21.7
18 74 29:24.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time
Place Place
Less5Than 27:93.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
O'All Cum

Place Place Time
LessSThan 20:49 1
LessSThan 21:54.9
LessSThan 23:03.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time
Place Place
Less5Than 19:33.4
LessSThan 29:00.2
LessSThan 29:37 1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
O'All Cum
Place Place
Do Not
Score

Time

19:53.9

2:26:02.8 3:38.2
2:50:32.1 5:29.8
Cum Time
Time Back
21:11.4 0:00.0
43:28.2 1:05.4
1:07:23.7 2:44A1
1:33:454 5:10.3
2:03:10.4 8:13.5
Cum Time
Time Back
27:23.5 0:00.0
Cum Time
Time Back
20:49.1 0:00.0
42:44 1 1:05.8
1:05:47.8 2:14.5
Cum Time
Time Back
19:33.4 0:00.0
41:33.6 2:26.8
1:04:10.8 3:03.7
Cum Time
Time Back
19:53.9 0:00.0



